NORGEMESTERSKAP BANE 2014

RACE TIME: 18:42

RESULTS: SCRATCH MEN

PRUSZKOW, 10-12.01.2014 R.

AV_SPEED: 48,13KM/H

SENIOR — 60 LAPS

DISTANCE: 15KM

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team LAP
1 46 NOR19940422 ODDLI ANDERS OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL
2 48 NOR19900320 MYHRER KRISTIAN RAHOLT CK
3 45 NOR19950626 KURE TOR-EINAR MOSS CK
4 41 NOR19880313 STOKKA HAKON BRYNE CK -1
5 50 NOR19680906 STEINSVIK RUNE SANDEFJORD SK -3
6 52 NOR19941008 SCHEIl ROGER TROLLHEIMEN SK -5
44 NOR19920916 TUNSET ARNFINN IL SVERRE DNF
42 NOR19700506 SANTANIELLO JOSEPH CK JARLSBERG DNF
43 NOR19880719 HZISETH @IVIND IL SVERRE DNS
47 NOR19810605 FISKA OYSTEIN SETH RINGERIKE SK DNS
49 NOR19730510 BERTELSEN SVENUNG SANDEFJORD SK DNS
51 NOR19900216 EIDSHEIM FILIP TEAM FIXIT DNS
RESULTS: SPRINT - 200M TIME TRIAL MEN JUNIOR OPEN/OMN UM
Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team TIME
1 23 NOR19960709 SKJOLDEN GLENN MARIUS GLAMDAL SK 11:619
2 31 NOR19960703 FUGLSTAD ANDREAS IL SVERRE 11:813
3 29 NOR19960416 SNEISEN J@RGEN GRIMSTAD SK 11:995
4 34 NOR19970529 SEL OLE INGAR OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL 12:042
5 28 NOR19960920 SKJOLD MATHIAS GRIMSTAD SK 12:298
6 30 NOR19960226 STERK-HANSEN ALEXANDER GRIMSTAD SK 12:374
7 21 NOR19980105 AALRUST HAKON LUNDER ASKER CK 12:515
8 22 NOR19980409 BIRKELAND FRODE SVORTEVIK F@RDE CK 12:670
9 26 NOR19960809 STEEN FREDRIK GRENLAND SK 12:693
10 27 NOR19961112 K@HLER VICTOR GRIMSTAD SK 12:739
11 35 NOR19990717 KLEVJER KRISTIAN RE SK 12:824
12 32 NOR19971210 TUNSET ANTON IL SVERRE 12:904
13 24 NOR19970423 MADLAND EIRIK GRENLAND SK 13:070
14 33 NOR19970226 KURE LARS-OLAV MOSS CK 13:714
15 36 NOR19991008 TOPP SIMEN RISTE RINGERIKE SK 14:355



RESULTS: SPRINT — 1/8 FINALS MEN JUNIOR

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team TIME

1 23 NOR19960709 SKJOLDEN GLENN MARIUS GLAMDAL SK 12:04
32 NOR19971210 TUNSET ANTON IL SVERRE

2 31 NOR19960703 FUGLSTAD ANDREAS IL SVERRE 12:62
35 NOR19990717 KLEVJER KRISTIAN RE SK

3 29 NOR19960416 SNEISEN J@RGEN GRIMSTAD SK 12:22
27 NOR19961112 K@HLER VICTOR GRIMSTAD SK

4 34 NOR19970529 SEL OLE INGAR OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL 12:43
26 NOR19960809 STEEN FREDRIK GRENLAND SK

5 28 NOR19960920 SKJOLD MATHIAS GRIMSTAD SK 12:56
22 NOR19980409 BIRKELAND FRODE SVORTEVIK FORDE CK

6 21 NOR19980105 AALRUST HAKON LUNDER ASKER CK 12:50
30 NOR19960226 STERK-HANSEN ALEXANDER GRIMSTAD SK

RESULTS: SPRINT — MEN JUNIOR REPECHARGE

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team TIME

1 26 NOR19960809 STEEN FREDRIK GRENLAND SK 12:28
30 NOR19960226 STERK-HANSEN ALEXANDER GRIMSTAD SK
32 NOR19971210 TUNSET ANTON IL SVERRE

2 27 NOR19961112 K@HLER VICTOR GRIMSTAD SK 13:63
35 NOR19990717 KLEVJER KRISTIAN RE SK
22 NOR19980409 BIRKELAND FRODE SVORTEVIK FORDE CK

RESULTS: SPRINT — 1/4 FINALS MEN JUNIOR

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team TIME

1 23 NOR19960709 SKJOLDEN GLENN MARIUS GLAMDAL SK 13:10
27 NOR19961112 K@HLER VICTOR GRIMSTAD SK

2 31 NOR19960703 FUGLSTAD ANDREAS IL SVERRE 12:04
26 NOR19960809 STEEN FREDRIK GRENLAND SK

3 29 NOR19960416 SNEISEN J@RGEN GRIMSTAD SK 12:32
21 NOR19980105 AALRUST HAKON LUNDER ASKER CK

4 28 NOR19960920 SKJOLD MATHIAS GRIMSTAD SK 13:80
34 NOR19970529 SEL OLE INGAR OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL



RESULTS: SPRINT — FINALS MEN JUNIOR

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team TIME

9-12 PLACES

9 30 NOR19960226 STERK-HANSEN ALEXANDER GRIMSTAD SK 13:28

10 32 NOR19971210 TUNSET ANTON IL SVERRE

11 35 NOR19990717 KLEVJER KRISTIAN RE SK

12 22 NOR19980409 BIRKELAND FRODE SVORTEVIK FZRDE CK

FINAL C (5-8 PLACES)

5 26 NOR19960809 STEEN FREDRIK GRENLAND SK 13:09

6 21 NOR19980105 AALRUST HAKON LUNDER ASKER CK

7 34 NOR19970529 SEL OLE INGAR OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL

8 27 NOR19961112 K@HLER VICTOR GRIMSTAD SK

RESULTS: SPRINT — 1/2 FINALS MEN JUNIOR

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team TIME

1 23 NOR19960709 SKJOLDEN GLENN MARIUS GLAMDAL SK 12:99, 11:79
28 NOR19960920 SKJOLD MATHIAS GRIMSTAD SK

2 29 NOR19960416 SNEISEN JZRGEN GRIMSTAD SK 11:68, 12:46
31 NOR19960703 FUGLSTAD ANDREAS IL SVERRE 12:65

RESULTS: SPRINT — FINALS MEN JUNIOR

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team TIME

FINAL 3RD TO 4TH

3 31 NOR19960703 FUGLSTAD ANDREAS IL SVERRE 15:16, 12:04

4 28 NOR19960920 SKJOLD MATHIAS GRIMSTAD SK

FINAL 1ST TO 2ND

1 23 NOR19960709 SKJOLDEN GLENN MARIUS GLAMDAL SK 11:93, 11:99

2 29 NOR19960416 SNEISEN JZRGEN GRIMSTAD SK

RESULTS: SPRINT — FINALS MEN JUNIOR

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team

NORSK MESTER

1 23 NOR19960709 SKJOLDEN GLENN MARIUS GLAMDAL SK
2 29 NOR19960416 SNEISEN JZRGEN GRIMSTAD SK
3 31 NOR19960703 FUGLSTAD ANDREAS IL SVERRE

4 28 NOR19960920 SKJOLD MATHIAS GRIMSTAD SK
5 26 NOR19960809 STEEN FREDRIK GRENLAND SK
6 21 NOR19980105 AALRUST HAKON LUNDER ASKER CK

7 34 NOR19970529 SEL OLE INGAR OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL
8 27 NOR19961112 K@HLER VICTOR GRIMSTAD SK
9 30 NOR19960226 STERK-HANSEN ALEXANDER GRIMSTAD SK
10 32 NOR19971210 TUNSET ANTON IL SVERRE
11 35 NOR19990717 KLEVJER KRISTIAN RE SK

12 22 NOR19980409 BIRKELAND FRODE SVORTEVIK FORDE CK



RACE TIME: 13:25

RESULTS: SCRATCH MEN

AV_SPEED: 44,72KM/H

JUNIOR — 40 LAPS

DISTANCE: 10KM

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team
31 NOR19960703 FUGLSTAD ANDREAS IL SVERRE
26 NOR19960809 STEEN FREDRIK GRENLAND SK
23 NOR19960709 SKJOLDEN GLENN MARIUS GLAMDAL SK
21 NOR19980105 AALRUST HAKON LUNDER ASKER CK
35 NOR19990717 KLEVJER KRISTIAN RE SK

NOR19961112
29 NOR19960416

RPRPOO~NOUORWNE
N
\I

KZHLER VICTOR
SNEISEN JZRGEN

GRIMSTAD SK
GRIMSTAD SK

32 NOR19971210 TUNSET ANTON IL SVERRE
33 NOR19970226 KURE LARS-OLAV MOSS CK
0 28 NOR19960920 SKJOLD MATHIAS GRIMSTAD SK
1 34 NOR19970529 SEL OLE INGAR OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL

36 NOR19991008 TOPP SIMEN RISTE RINGERIKE SK DNF

24 NOR19970423 MADLAND EIRIK GRENLAND SK DNF

30 NOR19960226 STERK-HANSEN ALEXANDER GRIMSTAD SK DSQ

22 NOR19980409 BIRKELAND FRODE SVORTEVIK FZRDE CK DNS
RESULTS: 200M TIME TRIAL WOMEN JUNIOR
Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team TIME
1 3 NOR19970524 BAGGER INGRID ELISABETH HALDEN CK 13:221
2 2 NOR19960220 AANES JOHANSEN ELISE GRENLAND SK 14:246
3 5 NOR19960207 SEL TORA HELENE OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL 14:298
4 6 NOR19981125 TANGEN INGVILD OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL 14:395
5 1 NOR19970803 HOLTE HELENE GRENLAND SK 14:566
6 4 NOR19980701 GASKJENN INGVILD HORTEN CK 14:724
RESULTS: SPRINT -1/2 FINALS WOMEN JUNIOR
Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team TIME
1 3 NOR19970524 BAGGER INGRID ELISABETH HALDEN CK 13:15, 14:20

6 NOR19981125 TANGEN INGVILD OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL
2 2 NOR19960220 AANES JOHANSEN ELISE GRENLAND SK 13:66, 13:70

5 NOR19960207 SEL TORA HELENE OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL



RESULTS: SPRINT -FINALS WOMEN JUNIOR

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team TIME
FINAL 3RD TO 4TH

3 6 NOR19981125 TANGEN INGVILD OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL 13:89, 14:10
4 5 NOR19960207 SEL TORA HELENE OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL

FINAL 1ST TO 2ND

1 3 NOR19970524 BAGGER INGRID ELISABETH HALDEN CK 14:14, 14:19
2 2 NOR19960220 AANES JOHANSEN ELISE GRENLAND SK

RESULTS: SPRINT -FINALS WOMEN JUNIOR

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team

NORSK MESTER

1 3 NOR19970524 BAGGER INGRID ELISABETH HALDEN CK

2 2 NOR19960220 AANES JOHANSEN ELISE GRENLAND SK

3 6 NOR19981125 TANGEN INGVILD OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL
4 5 NOR19960207 SEL TORA HELENE OTTESTAD 1L SYKKEL
5 1 NOR19970803 HOLTE HELENE GRENLAND SK

6 4 NOR19980701 GASKJENN INGVILD HORTEN CK

RACE TIME: 7:51 AV.SPEED: 38,29 KM/H

DISTANCE: 5KM

RESULTS: SCRATCH WOMEN JUNIOR - 20 LAPS

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team

1 3 NOR19970524 BAGGER INGRID ELISABETH HALDEN CK

2 5 NOR19960207 SEL TORA HELENE OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL
3 4 NOR19980701 GASKJENN INGVILD HORTEN CK

4 1 NOR19970803 HOLTE HELENE GRENLAND SK

5 2 NOR19960220 AANES JOHANSEN ELISE GRENLAND SK

6 6 NOR19981125 TANGEN INGVILD OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL
RESULTS: SCRATCH MEN SENIOR - OPEN

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team

1 72 AUS19730418 MCLACHLAN NATHAN NORWAY

2 73 POL19950616 NOWAK MATEUSZ

ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ

3 71 SEW19950308 LARSEN PREBEN FUJI RACING TEAM

RESULTS: SPRINT - 200M TIME TRIAL MEN SENIOR

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team TIME
1 46 NOR19940422 ODDLI ANDERS OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL 11:183
2 41 NOR19880313 STOKKA HAKON BRYNE CK 11:464
3 42 NOR19700506 SANTANIELLO JOSEPH CK JARLSBERG 11:509
4 45 NOR19950626 KURE TOR-EINAR MOSS CK 11:999
5 48 NOR19900320 MYHRER KRISTIAN RAHOLT CK 12:078
6 44 NOR19920916 TUNSET ARNFINN IL SVERRE 12:082
7 51 NOR19900216 EIDSHEIM FILIP TEAM FIXIT 12:247
8 50 NOR19680906 STEINSVIK RUNE SANDEFJORD SK 12:863
9 52 NOR19941008 SCHEl ROGER TROLLHEIMEN SK 12:897
10 49 NOR19730510 BERTELSEN SVENUNG SANDEFJORD SK 12:944
11 43 NOR19880719 H@ISETH @IVIND IL SVERRE 13:013



RESULTS: SPRINT — 1/4 FINALS MEN SENIOR

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team TIME
1 46 NOR19940422 ODDLI ANDERS OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL 12:36
52 NOR19941008 SCHEI ROGER TROLLHEIMEN SK
2 41 NOR19880313 STOKKA HAKON BRYNE CK 17:00
50 NOR19680906 STEINSVIK RUNE SANDEFJORD SK
3 42 NOR19700506 SANTANIELLO JOSEPH CK JARLSBERG 12:23
51 NOR19900216 EIDSHEIM FILIP TEAM FIXIT
4 45 NOR19950626 KURE TOR-EINAR MOSS CK 12:45
44 NOR19920916 TUNSET ARNFINN IL SVERRE
RESULTS: SPRINT — 1/2 FINALS MEN SENIOR
Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team TIME
1 46 NOR19940422 ODDLI ANDERS OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL 17:-:98, 19:38
45 NOR19950626 KURE TOR-EINAR MOSS CK
2 41 NOR19880313 STOKKA HAKON BRYNE CK 14:81, 12:81
42 NOR19700506 SANTANIELLO JOSEPH CK JARLSBERG 12:71
RESULTS: SPRINT —FINALS MEN SENIOR
Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team TIME
FINAL C (5-8 PLACES)
5 51 NOR19900216 EIDSHEIM FILIP TEAM FIXIT 12:36
6 44 NOR19920916 TUNSET ARNFINN IL SVERRE
7 50 NOR19680906 STEINSVIK RUNE SANDEFJORD SK
8 52 NOR19941008 SCHEI ROGER TROLLHEIMEN SK
RESULTS: SPRINT — FINALS MEN SENIOR
Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team TIME
FINAL 3RD TO 4TH
3 45 NOR19950626 KURE TOR-EINAR MOSS CK 12:01, 12:18

4 42 NOR19700506 SANTANIELLO JOSEPH

FINAL 1ST TO 2ND
1 46 NOR19940422 ODDLI ANDERS
2 41 NOR19880313 STOKKA HAKON

CK JARLSBERG

OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL
BRYNE CK

12:10, 11:50
12:03



RESULTS: SPRINT — FINALS MEN SENIOR

Place Bib CODE UCI

Name, First name

Team

NORSK MESTER

1 46

41
45
42
51
44
50
52

O~NOAARWN

NOR19940422

NOR19880313
NOR19950626
NOR19700506
NOR19900216
NOR19920916
NOR19680906
NOR19941008

ODDL1 ANDERS

STOKKA HAKON

KURE TOR-EINAR
SANTANIELLO JOSEPH
EIDSHEIM FILIP
TUNSET ARNFINN
STEINSVIK RUNE
SCHEl ROGER

RESULTS: 200M TIME TRIAL WOMEN SENIOR

OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL

BRYNE CK

MOSS CK

CK JARLSBERG
TEAM FIXIT

IL SVERRE
SANDEFJORD SK

TROLLHEIMEN SK

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team TIME

1 13 NOR19920828 STENBERG ANITA YVONNE 1K HERO 12:640

2 11 NOR19911218 HANSEN JOSEPHINE 1K HERO 12:839

3 14 NOR19930930 SKJOLDEN MARTHE EMILIE RINGERIKE SK 13:806

4 12 NOR19890311 OMMUNDSEN MARIE ELISE 1K HERO 13:825

5 15 NOR19870826 BERGSETH JOHANNE TERESE SANNES SK 14:545

RESULTS: SPRINT 1/2 FINALS WOMEN SENIOR

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team TIME

1 13 NOR19920828 STENBERG ANITA YVONNE 1K HERO 13:90, 14:29
12 NOR19890311 OMMUNDSEN MARIE ELISE 1K HERO

2 11 NOR19911218 HANSEN JOSEPHINE 1K HERO 13:29, 13:20
14 NOR19930930 SKJOLDEN MARTHE EMILIE RINGERIKE SK

RESULTS: SPRINT -FINALS WOMEN SENIOR

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team TIME

FINAL 3RD TO 4TH

3 12 NOR19890311 OMMUNDSEN MARIE ELISE 1K HERO 13:57, 14:17

4 14 NOR19930930 SKJOLDEN MARTHE EMILIE RINGERIKE SK 14:00

FINAL 1ST TO 2ND

1 13 NOR19920828 STENBERG ANITA YVONNE 1K HERO 13:07, 13:37

2 11 NOR19911218 HANSEN JOSEPHINE 1K HERO

RESULTS: SPRINT -FINALS WOMEN SENIOR

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team

NORSK MESTER

1 13 NOR19920828 STENBERG ANITA YVONNE 1K HERO

2 11 NOR19911218 HANSEN JOSEPHINE 1K HERO

3 12 NOR19890311 OMMUNDSEN MARIE ELISE 1K HERO

4 14 NOR19930930 SKJOLDEN MARTHE EMILIE RINGERIKE SK

5 15 NOR19870826 BERGSETH JOHANNE TERESE SANNES SK



RESULTS: SPRINT -200M TIME TRIAL WOMEN SENIOR — OPEN

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team TIME

1 64 POL19970828 PIZON KAROLINA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 13:580

2 63 POL19930503 KARDAS ALEKSANDRA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 13:811

3 68 POL19970807 DABROWSKA PATRYCJA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 13:865

4 66 POL19930127 RZACA MAGDALENA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 13:866

5 67 POL19970531 KACZMARCZYK KAROLINA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 14:366

6 65 POL19970619 ROLKA KATARZYNA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 14:411

7 62 POL19940618 BALCEREK AGATA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 15:376

RESULTS: SPRINT -1/2 FINALS WOMEN SENIOR - OPEN

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team TIME

1 66 POL19930127 RZACA MAGDALENA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 13:57
64 POL19970828 PIZON KAROLINA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ

2 63 POL19930503 KARDAS ALEKSANDRA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 13:62
68 POL19970807 DABROWSKA PATRYCJA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ

RESULTS: SPRINT - FINALS WOMEN SENIOR - OPEN

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team TIME

3RD TO 4TH PLACES

3 68 POL19970807 DABROWSKA PATRYCJA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 13:80

4 64 POL19970828 PIZON KAROLINA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ

1ST TO 2ND PLACES

1 63 POL19930503 KARDAS ALEKSANDRA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 13:60

2 66 POL19930127 RZACA MAGDALENA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ

RESULTS: SPRINT - FINALS WOMEN SENIOR - OPEN

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team

1 63 POL19930503 KARDAS ALEKSANDRA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ

2 66 POL19930127 RZACA MAGDALENA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ

3 68 POL19970807 DABROWSKA PATRYCJA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ

4 64 POL19970828 PIZON KAROLINA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ

5 67 POL19970531 KACZMARCZYK KAROLINA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ

6 65 POL19970619 ROLKA KATARZYNA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ

7 62 POL19940618 BALCEREK AGATA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ



NORGEMESTERSKAP BANE 2014

PRUSZKOW, 10-12.01.2014 R.

RESULTS: ELIMNATION RACE MEN SENIOR

Place Bib Name, First name

Team

RESULTS: ELIMINATION RACE MEN JUNIOR

Place Bib Name, First name

1 46 ODDLI ANDERS OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL
2 48 MYHRER KRISTIAN RAHOLT CK

3 50 STEINSVIK RUNE SANDEFJORD SK

4 44 TUNSET ARNFINN IL SVERRE

5 49 BERTELSEN SVENUNG SANDEFJORD SK

6 52 SCHEI ROGER TROLLHEIMEN SK

7 45 KURE TOR-EINAR MOSS CK

Team

SKJOLDEN GLENN MARIUS

SEL OLE INGAR

GLAMDAL SK
OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL

1

2

3 26 STEEN FREDRIK GRENLAND SK
4 31 FUGLSTAD ANDREAS IL SVERRE

5 32 TUNSET ANTON IL SVERRE

6 21 AALRUST HAKON LUNDER ASKER CK

7 28 SKJOLD MATHIAS GRIMSTAD SK
8 33 KURE LARS-OLAV MOSS CK

9

SNEISEN JZRGEN

GRIMSTAD SK

10 24 MADLAND EIRIK GRENLAND SK

11 35 KLEVJER KRISTIAN RE SK

12 27 K@HLER VICTOR GRIMSTAD SK

13 30 STERK-HANSEN ALEXANDER GRIMSTAD SK

14 36 TOPP SIMEN RISTE RINGERIKE SK
22 BIRKELAND FRODE SVORTEVIK FZRDE CK

RESULTS: ELIMINATION RACE WOMEN JUNIOR

Place Bib Name, First name

Team

DNS

BAGGER INGRID ELISABETH

SEL TORA HELENE
TANGEN INGVILD
GASKJENN INGVILD
HOLTE HELENE

HALDEN CK

OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL
OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL
HORTEN CK

GRENLAND SK

O~ WNE
NPFRPRROOITW

AANES JOHANSEN ELISE GRENLAND SK

RESULTS: ELIMNATION RACE WOMEN SENIOR

Place Bib Name, First name Team

1 13 STENBERG ANITA YVONNE 1K HERO

2 14 SKJOLDEN MARTHE EMILIE RINGERIKE SK
3 11 HANSEN JOSEPHINE 1K HERO

4 15 BERGSETH JOHANNE TERESE SANNES SK

5 12 OMMUNDSEN MARIE ELISE 1K HERO



RESULTS:

TEAM SPRINT WOMEN JUNIOR

Place Bib Name, First name Team TIME

1 2 AANES JOHANSEN ELISE HALDEN CK/GRENLAND 40:474
3 BAGGER INGRID ELISABETH

2 5 SEL TORA HELENE OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL 42:033
6 TANGEN INGVILD

3 1 HOLTE HELENE GRENLAND/HORTEN 43:129
4 GASKJENN INGVILD

RESULTS: TEAM SPRINT WOMEN SENIOR

Place Bib Name, First name Team TIME

1 11 HANSEN JOSEPHINE 1K HERO 39:344
13 STENBERG ANITA YVONNE

2 15 BERGSETH JOHANNE TERESE SANNES/RINGERIKE 41:712
14 SKJOLDEN MARTHE EMILIE

RESULTS: TEAM SPRINT WOMEN SENIOR OPEN

Place Bib Name, First name Team TIME

1 69 TOLOMANOW ALEKSANDRA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ/PZKOL 38:136
344 KIRSCHENSTEIN KATARZYNA

2 64 PIZON KAROLINA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 1 39:153
66 RZACA MAGDALENA

3 61 KARASIEWICZ KAROLINA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 4 39:596
63 KARDAS ALEKSANDRA

4 65 ROLKA KATARZYNA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 2 40:440
67 KACZMARCZYK KAROLINA

5 62 BALCEREK AGATA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 3 42:673
68 DABROWSKA PATRYCJA

RESULTS: TEAM SPRINT MEN JUNIOR

Place Bib Name, First name Team TIME

1 29 SNEISEN JZRGEN GRIMSTAD SK 53:122
28 SKJOLD MATHIAS
27 KOHLER VICTOR

2 24 MADLAND EIRIK GRENLAND/OTTESTAD/GRIMSTAD 53:348
34 SEL OLE INGAR
30 STERK-HANSEN ALEXANDER

3 31 FUGLSTAD ANDREAS GRENLAND/GRIMSTAD/SVERRE 53:442
26 STEEN FREDRIK
30 STERK-HANSEN ALEXANDER

4 36 TOPP SIMEN RISTE RINGERIKE/FZRDE/RE 55:438
35 KLEVJER KRISTIAN

22

BIRKELAND FRODE SVORTEVIK



RESULTS:

TEAM SPRINT MEN SENIOR

Place Bib Name, First name Team TIME
1 41 STOKKA HAKON BRYNE/SVERRE/JARLSBERG 50:981
42 SANTANIELLO JOSEPH
43 HZISETH ZI1VIND
RESULTS: KEIRIN MEN JUNIOR -1/2 FINAL
Place Bib Name, First name Team TIME
1 31 FUGLSTAD ANDREAS IL SVERRE 12:38
32 TUNSET ANTON IL SVERRE
34 SEL OLE INGAR OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL
28 SKJOLD MATHIAS GRIMSTAD SK
35 KLEVJER KRISTIAN RE SK
2 29 SNEISEN J@RGEN GRIMSTAD SK 12:74
30 STERK-HANSEN ALEXANDER GRIMSTAD SK
27 K@HLER VICTOR GRIMSTAD SK
24 MADLAND EIRIK GRENLAND SK
36 TOPP SIMEN RISTE RINGERIKE SK
RESULTS: KEIRIN MEN JUNIOR -FINAL
Place Bib Name, First name Team TIME
FINAL B (7-10 PLACES)
7 28 SKJOLD MATHIAS GRIMSTAD SK 13:22
8 35 KLEVJER KRISTIAN RE SK
9 36 TOPP SIMEN RISTE RINGERIKE SK
10 24 MADLAND EIRIK GRENLAND SK
FINAL A (1-6 PLACES)
1 29 SNEISEN JZRGEN GRIMSTAD SK 12:04
2 34 SEL OLE INGAR OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL
3 32 TUNSET ANTON IL SVERRE
4 30 STERK-HANSEN ALEXANDER GRIMSTAD SK
5 27 K@HLER VICTOR GRIMSTAD SK
6 31 FUGLSTAD ANDREAS IL SVERRE REL
RIDER NR 31 RELEGATED —FOR IRREGULAR MOVEMENTS TO PREVENT HIS OPPONENT FROM PASSING

RESULTS: KEIRIN MEN JUNIOR -FINAL

Place Bib Name, First name

Team

29
34

POO~NOURWNE
N
\I

SNEISEN JZRGEN

SEL OLE INGAR

TUNSET ANTON
STERK-HANSEN ALEXANDER
K@HLER VICTOR

FUGLSTAD ANDREAS
SKJOLD MATHIAS

KLEVJER KRISTIAN

TOPP SIMEN RISTE
MADLAND EIRIK

GRIMSTAD SK
OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL
IL SVERRE

GRIMSTAD SK
GRIMSTAD SK

IL SVERRE

GRIMSTAD SK

RE SK

RINGERIKE SK
GRENLAND SK



RESULTS: KEIRIN WOMEN JUNIOR - FINAL

Place Bib Name, First name Team TIME
1 3 BAGGER INGRID ELISABETH HALDEN CK 13:70
4 1 HOLTE HELENE GRENLAND SK

5 2 AANES JOHANSEN ELISE GRENLAND SK

6 6 TANGEN INGVILD OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL

3 4 GASKJENN INGVILD HORTEN CK

2 5 SEL TORA HELENE OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL

RESULTS: KEIRIN WOMEN SENIOR — FINAL

Place Bib Name, First name Team TIME
1 13 STENBERG ANITA YVONNE 1K HERO 13:52
3 11 HANSEN JOSEPHINE 1K HERO

2 12 OMMUNDSEN MARIE ELISE 1K HERO

4 15 BERGSETH JOHANNE TERESE SANNES SK

RESULTS: KEIRIN MEN SENIOR — 1/2 FINAL

Place Bib Name, First name Team TIME
1 41 STOKKA HAKON BRYNE CK 12:22
44 TUNSET ARNFINN IL SVERRE
52 SCHEl ROGER TROLLHEIMEN SK
49 BERTELSEN SVENUNG SANDEFJORD SK
2 42 SANTANIELLO JOSEPH CK JARLSBERG
50 STEINSVIK RUNE SANDEFJORD SK
43 HOISETH OIVIND IL SVERRE
45 KURE TOR-EINAR MOSS CK DNS
51 EIDSHEIM FILIP TEAM FIXIT DNS
RESULTS: KEIRIN MEN SENIOR - FINAL
Place Bib Name, First name Team TIME
FINAL 1-6 PLACES
1 41 STOKKA HAKON BRYNE CK 11:89
2 42 SANTANIELLO JOSEPH CK JARLSBERG
3 43 HOISETH OIVIND IL SVERRE
4 52 SCHEI ROGER TROLLHEIMEN SK
5 44 TUNSET ARNFINN IL SVERRE
6 50 STEINSVIK RUNE SANDEFJORD SK

RESULTS: KEIRIN MEN SENIOR - FINAL

Place Bib Name, First name Team

1 41 STOKKA HAKON BRYNE CK

2 42 SANTANIELLO JOSEPH CK JARLSBERG

3 43 HOISETH OIVIND IL SVERRE

4 52 SCHEI ROGER TROLLHEIMEN SK
5 44 TUNSET ARNFINN IL SVERRE

6 50 STEINSVIK RUNE SANDEFJORD SK
7 49 BERTELSEN SVENUNG SANDEFJORD SK



RESULTS: 2000M INDYVIDUAL PURSUIT WOMEN JUNIOR - QUALIFICATION

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team TIME

1 3 NOR19970524 BAGGER INGRID ELISABET HALDEN CK 2:45:373
2 6 NOR19981125 TANGEN INGVILD OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL 2:53:118
3 4 NOR19980701 GASKJENN INGVILD HORTEN CK 2:55:078
4 5 NOR19960207 SEL TORA HELENE OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL 2:56:703
5 2 NOR19960220 AANES JOHANSEN ELISE GRENLAND SK 2:56:947
6 1 NOR199970803 HOLTE HELENE GRENLAND SK 3:01:202
RESULTS: 2000M INDYVIDUAL PURSUIT WOMEN JUNIOR - FINAL

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team TIME
FINAL 3RD TO 4TH

3 4 NOR19980701 GASKJENN INGVILD HORTEN CK 2:55:833
4 5 NOR19960207 SEL TORA HELENE OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL 3:00:701
FINAL 1ST TO 2ND

1 3 NOR19970524 BAGGER INGRID ELISABET HALDEN CK 2:44:563
2 6 NOR19981125 TANGEN INGVILD OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL 2:56:890
RESULTS: 2000M INDYVIDUAL PURSUIT WOMEN JUNIOR - FINAL

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team TIME

1 3 NOR19970524 BAGGER INGRID ELISABET HALDEN CK 2:44:563
2 6 NOR19981125 TANGEN INGVILD OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL 2:56:890
3 4 NOR19980701 GASKJENN INGVILD HORTEN CK 2:55:833
4 5 NOR19960207 SEL TORA HELENE OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL 3:00:701
5 2 NOR19960220 AANES JOHANSEN ELISE GRENLAND SK 2:56:947
6 1 NOR199970803 HOLTE HELENE GRENLAND SK 3:01:202
RESULTS: 3000M INDYVIDUAL PURSUIT WOMEN SENIOR - QUALIFICATION

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team TIME

1 13 NOR19920828 STENBERG ANITA YVONNE 1K HERO 3:56:396
2 12 NOR19890311 OMMUNDSEN MARIE ELISE 1K HERO 4:14:347
3 11 NOR19911218 HANSEN JOSEPHINE 1K HERO 4:23:916
4 15 NOR19870826 BERGSETH JOHANNE TERES SANNES SK 4:24:419
5 14 NOR19930930 SKJOLDEN MARTHE EMILIE RINGERIKE SK 4:29:790
RESULTS: 3000M INDYVIDUAL PURSUIT WOMEN SENIOR - FINAL

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team TIME
FINAL 3RD TO 4TH

3 11 NOR19911218 HANSEN JOSEPHINE 1K HERO 4:16:646
4 15 NOR19870826 BERGSETH JOHANNE TERES SANNES SK 4:22:493
FINAL 1ST TO 2ND

1 13 NOR19920828 STENBERG ANITA YVONNE 1K HERO 3:56:719
2 12 NOR19890311 OMMUNDSEN MARIE ELISE 1K HERO 4:13:992



RESULTS: 3000M INDYVIDUAL PURSUIT WOMEN SENIOR - FINAL

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team TIME

1 13 NOR19920828 STENBERG ANITA YVONNE [IK HERO 3:56:719
2 12 NOR19890311 OMMUNDSEN MARIE ELISE [IK HERO 4:13:992
3 11 NOR19911218 HANSEN JOSEPHINE 1K HERO 4:16:646
4 15 NOR19870826 BERGSETH JOHANNE TERES SANNES SK 4:22:493
5 14 NOR19930930 SKJOLDEN MARTHE EMILIE RINGERIKE SK 4:29:790
RESULTS: 3000M INDYVIDUAL PURSUIT MEN JUNIOR - QUALIFICATION

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team TIME

1 23 NOR19960709 SKJOLDEN GLENN MARIUS GLAMDAL SK 3:42:030
2 26 NOR19960809 STEEN FREDRIK GRENLAND SK 3:45:090
3 21 NOR19980105 AALRUST HAKON LUNDER ASKER CK 3:49:298
4 28 NOR19960920 SKJOLD MATHIAS GRIMSTAD SK 3:49:865
5 31 NOR19960703 FUGLSTAD ANDREAS IL SVERRE 3:52:869
6 32 NOR19971210 TUNSET ANTON IL SVERRE 3:54:555
7 29 NOR19960416 SNEISEN JORGEN GRIMSTAD SK 3:56:589
8 27 NOR19961112 KOHLER VICTOR GRIMSTAD SK 3:57:941
9 34 NOR19970529 SEL OLE INGAR OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL 3:59:991
10 35 NOR19990717 KLEVJER KRISTIAN RE SK 4:04:696
11 22 NOR19980409 BIRKELAND FRODE SVORTE FORDE CK 4:07:085
12 33 NOR19970226 KURE LARS-0OLAV MOSS CK 4:10:001
13 30 NOR19960226 STERK-HANSEN ALEXANDER GRIMSTAD SK 4:12:070
14 24 NOR19970423 MADLAND EIRIK GRENLAND SK 4:21:012
15 36 NOR19991008 TOPP SIMEN RISTE RINGERIKE SK 4:26:091
RESULTS: 3000M INDYVIDUAL PURSUIT MEN JUNIOR - FINAL

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team TIME
FINAL 3RD TO 4TH

3 21 NOR19980105 AALRUST HAKON LUNDER ASKER CK 3:46:111
4 28 NOR19960920 SKJOLD MATHIAS GRIMSTAD SK 3:46:932
FINAL 1ST TO 2ND

1 23 NOR19960709 SKJOLDEN GLENN MARIUS GLAMDAL SK 3:40:940
2 26 NOR19960809 STEEN FREDRIK GRENLAND SK 3:47:121
RESULTS: 3000M INDYVIDUAL PURSUIT MEN JUNIOR - FINAL

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team TIME

1 23 NOR19960709 SKJOLDEN GLENN MARIUS GLAMDAL SK 3:40:940
2 26 NOR19960809 STEEN FREDRIK GRENLAND SK 3:47:121
3 21 NOR19980105 AALRUST HAKON LUNDER ASKER CK 3:46:111
4 28 NOR19960920 SKJOLD MATHIAS GRIMSTAD SK 3:46:932
5 31 NOR19960703 FUGLSTAD ANDREAS IL SVERRE 3:52:869
6 32 NOR19971210 TUNSET ANTON IL SVERRE 3:54:555
7 29 NOR19960416 SNEISEN JORGEN GRIMSTAD SK 3:56:589
8 27 NOR19961112 KOHLER VICTOR GRIMSTAD SK 3:57:941
9 34 NOR19970529 SEL OLE INGAR OTTESTAD 1L SYKKEL 3:59:991
10 35 NOR19990717 KLEVJER KRISTIAN RE SK 4:04:696
11 22 NOR19980409 BIRKELAND FRODE SVORTE FORDE CK 4:07:085
12 33 NOR19970226 KURE LARS-OLAV MOSS CK 4:10:001
13 30 NOR19960226 STERK-HANSEN ALEXANDER GRIMSTAD SK 4:12:070
14 24 NOR19970423 MADLAND EIRIK GRENLAND SK 4:21:012
15 36 NOR19991008 TOPP SIMEN RISTE RINGERIKE SK 4:26:091



RESULTS: 4000M INDYVIDUAL PURSUIT MEN SENIOR - QUALIFICATION

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team TIME
1 47 NOR19810605 FISKA OYSTEIN SETH RINGERIKE SK 4:44:-184
2 46 NOR19940422 ODDLI ANDERS OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL 4:46:315
3 51 NOR19900216 EIDSHEIM FILIP TEAM FIXIT 4:47:674
4 48 NOR19900320 MYHRER KRISTIAN RAHOLT CK 5:00:490
5 44 NOR19920916 TUNSET ARNFINN IL SVERRE 5:06:680
6 45 NOR9950626 KURE TOR-EINAR MOSS CK 5:11:190
7 50 NOR19680906 STEINSVIK RUNE SANDEFJORD SK 5:12:769
8 52 NOR19941008 SCHEIl ROGER TROLLHEIMEN SK 5:16:784
9 42 NOR19700506 SANTANIELLO JOSEPH CK JARLSBERG 5:21:031
10 49 NOR19730510 BERTELSEN SVENUNG SANDEFJORD SK 5:41:360
RESULTS: 4000M INDYVIDUAL PURSUIT MEN SENIOR - FINAL

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team TIME
FINAL 3RD TO 4TH

3 51 NOR19900216 EIDSHEIM FILIP TEAM FIXIT 4:45:656
4 48 NOR19900320 MYHRER KRISTIAN RAHOLT CK 5:13:995
FINAL 1ST TO 2ND

1 47 NOR19810605 FISKA OYSTEIN SETH RINGERIKE SK 4:41:593
2 46 NOR19940422 ODDLI ANDERS OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL 4:48:515
RESULTS: 4000M INDYVIDUAL PURSUIT MEN SENIOR - FINAL

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team TIME
1 47 NOR19810605 FISKA OYSTEIN SETH RINGERIKE SK 4:41:593
2 46 NOR19940422 ODDLI ANDERS OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL 4:48:515
3 51 NOR19900216 EIDSHEIM FILIP TEAM FIXIT 4:45:656
4 48 NOR19900320 MYHRER KRISTIAN RAHOLT CK 5:13:995
5 44 NOR19920916 TUNSET ARNFINN IL SVERRE 5:06:680
6 45 NOR9950626 KURE TOR-EINAR MOSS CK 5:11:190
7 50 NOR19680906 STEINSVIK RUNE SANDEFJORD SK 5:12:769
8 52 NOR19941008 SCHEIl ROGER TROLLHEIMEN SK 5:16:784
9 42 NOR19700506 SANTANIELLO JOSEPH CK JARLSBERG 5:21:031
10 49 NOR19730510 BERTELSEN SVENUNG SANDEFJORD SK 5:41:360
RESULTS: 2000M INDYVIDUAL PURSUIT MEN SENIOR OPEN - FINAL

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team TIME

1 73 POL19950616 NOWAK MATEUSZ ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 2:27:130
2 74 EST19960813 KELLER OLIVER KALEVI JALGRATTAKOOL 2:35:181

3 71 SWE19950308

LARSEN PREBEN

FUJI RACING TEAM

2:35:735



RESULTS: 2000M INDYVIDUAL PURSUIT WOMEN SENIOR OPEN -

QUALIFICATION

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team TIME
1 61 POL19920723 KARASIEWICZ KAROLINA  ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 2:36:151
2 63 POL19930503 KARDAS ALEKSANDRA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 2:43:110
3 67 POL09970531 KACZMARCZYK KAROLINA  ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 2:45:871
4 64 POL19970828 PIZON KAROLINA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 2:46:007
5 68 POL19970807 DABROWSKA PATRYCJA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 2:46:689
6 66 POL19930127 RZACA MAGDALENA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 2:51:446
7 69 POL19980825 TOLOMANOW ALEKSANDRA  ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 2:52:734
8 65 POL19970619 ROLKA KATARZYNA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 2:55:612
9 62 POL19940618 BALCEREK AGATA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 3:03:622
RESULTS: 2000M INDYVIDUAL PURSUIT WOMEN SENIOR OPEN - FINAL

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team TIME
FINAL 3RD TO 4TH

3 64 POL19970828 PIZON KAROLINA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 2:45:922
4 67 POL09970531 KACZMARCZYK KAROLINA  ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 2:48:284
FINAL 1ST TO 2ND

1 61 POL19920723 KARASIEWICZ KAROLINA  ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 2:40:568
2 63 POL19930503 KARDAS ALEKSANDRA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 2:43:092
RESULTS: 2000M INDYVIDUAL PURSUIT WOMEN SENIOR OPEN - FINAL

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team TIME
1 61 POL19920723 KARASIEWICZ KAROLINA  ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 2:40:568
2 63 POL19930503 KARDAS ALEKSANDRA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 2:43:092
3 64 POL19970828 PIZON KAROLINA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 2:45:922
4 67 POL09970531 KACZMARCZYK KAROLINA  ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 2:48:284
5 68 POL19970807 DABROWSKA PATRYCJA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 2:46:689
6 66 POL19930127 RZACA MAGDALENA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 2:51:446
7 69 POL19980825 TOLOMANOW ALEKSANDRA  ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 2:52:734
8 65 POL19970619 ROLKA KATARZYNA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 2:55:612
9 62 POL19940618 BALCEREK AGATA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 3:03:622



NORGEMESTERSKAP BANE 2014

RESULTS: 500M TIME T

PRUSZKOW, 10-12.01.2014 R.

RIAL WOMEN JUNIOR

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team TIME
1 3 NOR19970524 BAGGER INGRID ELISABET HALDEN CK 40:030
2 2 NOR19960220 AANES JOHANSEN ELISE GRENLAND SK 42:082
3 4 NOR19980701 GASKJENN INGVILD HORTEN CK 42:089
4 5 NOR19960207 SEL TORA HELENE OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL 43:004
5 6 NOR19981125 TANGEN INGVILD OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL 43:031
6 1 NOR19970803 HOLTE HELENE GRENLAND SK 43:495
RESULTS: 500M TIME TRIAL WOMEN SENIOR

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team TIME
1 13 NOR19920828 STENBERG ANITA YVONNE 1K HERO 39:482
2 11 NOR19911218 HANSEN JOSEPHINE 1K HERO 40:127
3 15 NOR19870826 BERGSETH JOHANNE TERES SANNES SK 41:408
4 14 NOR19930930 SKJOLDEN MARTHE EMILIE RINGERIKE SK 41:542
5 12 NOR19890311 OMMUNDSEN MARIE ELISE 1K HERO 43:919
RESULTS: 500M TIME TRIAL MEN SENIOR OPEN

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team TIME
1 87 POL19780219 MARCINIAK ADAM KSN OMEGA %0DZ 36:665
2 88 POL19790623 WOLSKI KRZYSZTOF KSN OMEGA EODZ 38:412
3 86 POL19780513 KOWALCZYK MACIEJ KSN OMEGA %0DY% 43:972

71 SWE19950308 LARSEN PREBEN FUJI RACING TEAM DNS

RESULTS: 1000M TIME TRIAL MEN SENIOR

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team TIME
1 46 NOR19940422 ODDLI ANDERS OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL 1:06:878
2 51 NOR19900216 EIDSHEIM FILIP TEAM FIXIT 1:08:773
3 42 NOR19700506 SANTANIELLO JOSEPH CK JARLSBERG 1:08:959
4 44 NOR19920916 TUNSET ARNFINN IL SVERRE 1:10:203
5 47 NOR19810605 FISKA @YSTEIN SETH RINGERIKE SK 1:10:780
6 45 NOR19950626 KURE TOR-EINAR MOSS CK 1:11:028
7 52 NOR19941008 SCHEI ROGER TROLLHEIMEN SK 1:11:237
8 48 NOR19900320 MYHRER KRISTIAN RAHOLT CK 1:14:098
9 50 NOR19680906 STEINSVIK RUNE SANDEFJORD SK 1:14:601
10 49 NOR19730510 BERTELSEN SVENUNG SANDEFJORD SK 1:17:755



RESULTS: 500M TIME TRIAL WOMEN SENIOR — OPEN

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team TIME

1 344 POL19941125 KIRSCHENSTEIN KATARZYNA PZKOL 36:956

2 61 POL19920723 KARASIEWICZ KAROLINA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 39:232

3 64 POL19970828 PIZON KAROLINA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 39:967

4 69 POL19980825 TOLOMANOW ALEKSANDRA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 39:983

5 66 POL19930127 RZACA MAGDALENA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 40:354

6 63 POL19930503 KARDAS ALEKSANDRA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 40:549

7 65 POL19970619 ROLKA KATARZYNA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 41:609

8 67 POL09970531 KACZMARCZYK KAROLINA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 41:877

9 68 POL19970807 DABROWSKA PATRYCJA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 42:123

10 62 POL19940618 BALCEREK AGATA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 45:364

RESULTS: 1000M TIME TRIAL MEN JUNIOR

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team TIME
1 23 NOR19960709 SKJOLDEN GLENN MARIUS GLAMDAL SK 1:09:680
2 29 NOR19960416 SNEISEN JORGEN GRIMSTAD SK 1:11:735
3 31 NOR19960703 FUGLSTAD ANDREAS IL SVERRE 1:12:813
4 26 NOR19960809 STEEN FREDRIK GRENLAND SK 1:12:894
5 21 NOR19980105 AALRUST HAKON LUNDER ASKER CK 1:13:243
6 34 NOR19970529 SEL OLE INGAR OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL 1:13:883
7 32 NOR19971210 TUNSET ANTON IL SVERRE 1:14:138
8 27 NOR19961112 KOHLER VICTOR GRIMSTAD SK 1:14:653
9 22 NOR19980409 BIRKELAND FRODE SVORTE FORDE CK 1:15:738
10 35 NOR19990717 KLEVJER KRISTIAN RE SK 1:15:756
11 28 NOR19960920 SKJOLD MATHIAS GRIMSTAD SK 1:17:066
12 33 NOR19970226 KURE LARS-OLAV MOSS CK 1:17:820
13 30 NOR19960226 STERK-HANSEN ALEXANDER GRIMSTAD SK 1:18:572
14 24 NOR19970423 MADLAND EIRIK GRENLAND SK 1:20:013
15 36 NOR19991008 TOPP SIMEN RISTE RINGERIKE SK 1:25:258
RACE TIME: 13:53 AV _.SPEED: 39,61KM/H DISTANCE: 8,75KM

RESULTS: POINTS RACE WOMEN SENIOR

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team POINTS

1 13 NOR19920828 STENBERG ANITA YVONNE IK HERO 31

2 11 NOR19911218 HANSEN JOSEPHINE 1K HERO 25

3 15 NOR19870826 BERGSETH JOHANNE TERESE SANNES SK 12

4 12 NOR19890311 OMMUNDSEN MARIE ELISE 1K HERO 9

5 14 NOR19930930 SKJOLDEN MARTHE EMILIE RINGERIKE SK

RACE TIME: 9:46 AV _.SPEED: 36,15KM/H DISTANCE: 6,25KM

RESULTS: POINTS RACE WOMEN JUNIOR

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team POINTS

1 5 NOR19960207 SEL TORA HELENE OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL 15

2 3 NOR19970524 BAGGER INGRID ELISABETH HALDEN CK 14

3 2 NOR19960220 AANES JOHANSEN ELISE GRENLAND SK 9

4 4 NOR19980701 GASKJENN INGVILD HALDEN CK 7

5 1 NOR19970803 HOLTE HELENE GRENLAND SK 7

6 6 NOR19981125 TANGEN INGVILD OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL 3



RACE TIME: 10:25

AV_.SPEED: 42,85KM/H

RESULTS: POINTS RACE WOMEN SENIOR — OPEN

DISTANCE: 7,5KM

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team POINTS
1 69 POL19980825 TOLOMANOW ALEKSANDRA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 11
2 62 POL19940618 BALCEREK AGATA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 11
3 64 POL19970828 PIZON KAROLINA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 10
4 61 POL19920723 KARASIEWICZ KAROLINA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 8
5 67 POL09970531 KACZMARCZYK KAROLINA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 8
6 66 POL19930127 RZACA MAGDALENA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 6
7 63 POL19930503 KARDAS ALEKSANDRA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 6
8 68 POL19970807 DABROWSKA PATRYCJA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 5
9 65 POL19970619 ROLKA KATARZYNA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 1
RACE TIME: 11:02 AV _.SPEED: 40,90KM/H DISTANCE: 7,5KM
RESULTS: POINTS RACE MEN SENIOR - OPEN
Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team POINTS
1 71 SWE19950308 LARSEN PREBEN FUJI RACING TEAM 47
2 87 POL19780219 MARCINIAK ADAM KSN OMEGA %0D%Z 17
3 88 POL19790623 WOLSKI KRZYSZTOF KSN OMEGA %0DZ% 16
4 86 POL19780513 KOWALCZYK MACIEJ KSN OMEGA %0DZ% -14
RACE TIME: 21:04 AV .SPEED: 42,86KM/H DISTANCE: 15KM
RESULTS: POINTS RACE MEN JUNIOR
Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team POINTS
1 28 NOR19960920 SKJOLD MATHIAS GRIMSTAD SK 28
2 32 NOR19971210 TUNSET ANTON IL SVERRE 23
3 23 NOR19960709 SKJOLDEN GLENN MARIUS GLAMDAL SK 16
4 21 NOR19980105 AALRUST HAKON LUNDER ASKER CK 9
5 26 NOR19960809 STEEN FREDRIK GRENLAND SK 9
6 35 NOR19990717 KLEVJER KRISTIAN RE SK 5
7 30 NOR19960226 STERK-HANSEN ALEXANDER GRIMSTAD SK 5
8 31 NOR19960703 FUGLSTAD ANDREAS IL SVERRE 3
9 34 NOR19970529 SEL OLE INGAR OTTESTAD IL SYKKEL 3
10 33 NOR19970226 KURE LARS-OLAV MOSS CK 3
11 29 NOR19960416 SNEISEN J@RGEN GRIMSTAD SK 2
12 36 NOR19991008 TOPP SIMEN RISTE RINGERIKE SK -40
13 27 NOR19961112 K@HLER VICTOR GRIMSTAD SK

24 NOR19970423 MADLAND EIRIK GRENLAND SK DNF

22 NOR19980409 BIRKELAND FRODE SVORTEVIK F@RDE CK DNS



RACE TIME: 26:43

AV.SPEED: 44 ,45KM/H

DISTANCE: 20KM

RESULTS: POINTS RACE MEN SENIOR

Place Bib CODE UCI Name, First name Team POINTS
1 51 NOR19900216 EIDSHEIM FILIP TEAM FIXIT 33
2 46 NOR19940422 ODDLI ANDERS OTTESTAD 1L SYKKEL 27
3 48 NOR19900320 MYHRER KRISTIAN RAHOLT CK 12
4 45 NOR9950626 KURE TOR-EINAR MOSS CK 9
5 47 NOR19810605 FISKA @YSTEIN SETH RINGERIKE SK 7
6 44 NOR19920916 TUNSET ARNFINN IL SVERRE

7 52 NOR19941008 SCHEI ROGER TROLLHEIMEN SK -20
8 50 NOR19680906 STEINSVIK RUNE SANDEFJORD SK -20
9 49 NOR19730510 BERTELSEN SVENUNG SANDEFJORD SK -60
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